
南臺科技大學生活輔導組公告

第一名： 10517

第二名： 10336

第三名： 10202 10408

第四名： 10507 10310 10401

第五名： 10212 10526 10339

較差： 10322 10318 10129 10341 10345

第一名： 30502

第二名： 30407

第三名： 30501 30509

第四名： 30514 30517 30402

第五名： 30219 30314 30404

較差: 30716 30717 30701 30507 30704

女生：

第一名： 61231

第二名： 61357

第三名： 61137 61244

第四名： 61140 61257 60538

第五名： 60551 61037 61353

較差: 61252 60745 60847 60945 61155

男生：

第一名： 61221

第二名： 61013

第三名： 61022 61008

第四名： 61227 60341 60357

第五名： 60829 60817 60302

較差: 60926 60828 60903 60924 60823

附記：

1.未檢查及最劣房間，請依各宿舍公告時間完成複檢。

2.若公告時間無人在，請與樓長協調複檢時間。

3.不配合檢查房間及最劣房間未依限期內完成改善者，除依校規處分

(警告乙次)外，還須限期再改善；若仍未改善，則依校規連續處分

至改善為止，請未檢查及最劣房間，務必要改善房間狀況，配合完

成複檢，以維護宿舍整潔。

學生宿舍自治委員會      

暨學務處生活輔導組  啟  

六宿

中華民國 109年11月30日

文號：生宿字第1091130號

公告事項：109學年度第1學期學生宿舍『環境清潔週』清潔比賽成績

一宿

三宿



Dorm I

Champion: 10517

Runner-up: 10336

Third Place: 10202 10408

Fourth Place: 10507 10310 10401

Fifth Place: 10212 10526 10339

Last Five: 10322 10318 10129 10341 10345

Dorm III

Champion: 30502

Runner-up: 30407

Third Place: 30501 30509

Fourth Place: 30514 30517 30402

Fifth Place: 30219 30314 30404

Last Five: 30716 30717 30701 30507 30704

Dorm VI

Girls:

Champion: 61231

Runner-up: 61357

Third Place: 61137 61244

Fourth Place: 61140 61257 60538

Fifth Place: 60551 61037 61353

Last Five: 61252 60745 60847 60945 61155

Boys:

Champion: 61221

Runner-up: 61013

Third Place: 61022 61008

Fourth Place: 61227 60341 60357

Fifth Place: 60829 60817 60302

Last Five: 60926 60828 60903 60924 60823
Note:

1 The uninspected rooms and the last five rooms of each dorm should follow the notive of each dorm to be inspected.

2 If you cannot tie in the time for inspection, please discuss the time with your floor leader.

3

學生宿舍自治委員會      Student Dorm Committee and 

暨學務處生活輔導組  啟  LSD, Office of Student Affairs, STUST

          STUST Notice of Living Supervision Division

Results of STUST 1st Semester “Student Dormitory Cleaning Week”

Activity

                                                                                                                                                                                   2020/11/30

If you don't cooperate to be inspected or the last five do not improve, you may get a

warning and be inspected again. If you don't improve it, the dorm management has the

right to give you warnings continuously until you improve your environment. Please keep

your room tidy and neat to maintain the living quality of the dorm .


